
I.D.:	63567610

Pachet

Data
publicarii

25.11.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.288,04	RON	-	1.288,04	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	PFT3960	Dahua	1.25-Gb	Fibra	Multimode	Modul	SFP,	Connector	LC	(pana	la	20km)
-	PU	146.4	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	2	PFT3970	-	Modul	SFP	PFT3970	Dahua	1.25-Gb	Fibra
singlemode	Modul	SFP,	Connector	LC	(pana	la	20km)	-	PU	224.4	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	2
L4155	-	Cuplă	LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE	A-055D	-	PU	6.13	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10
L4211	-	Cuplă	SC-SC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-511S	-	PU	1.67	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	L1405	-
Modul	Gigabit	SFP	ULTIMODE	SFP-023G	2xLC	1310	nm(multimode,	2	km)	-	PU	45.89	RON	fara
TVA	-	cant.	6	PIG-LC*P10	-	Set	pigtail	LC	singlemode	1m	10buc	-	PU	30.21	RON	fara	TVA	-
cant.	2	L3535	-	Pigtail	fibră	LC	multimode	ULTIMODE	PG-35S	(1m,	OM3,	50/125)	-	PU	5.78	RON
fara	TVA	-	cant.	20	BAT-LS14500	-	BATERIE	LITIU-ION	BAT-LS14500	3.6	V	LS14500	SAFT	-	PU
17.08	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	1


